

Application to Perform

It is understood that the parties, as shown by their signature below, agree to the following:

- 1. The undersigned does hereby apply to perform(s) at Lake Oconee Village in accordance with the terms and conditions of this Application.
- 2. Each Performer is requested to arrive at least an hour before time and be ready 15 minutes before their performance time.
- 3. LOABA, its agents, Oconee Land Development Company, LLC and Lake Oconee Village will not assume any responsibility for the safety of the property of the Performers from theft, damage by fire, accident, acts of God, or other causes. Performers are encouraged to insure products presented at their own expense.
- 4. Performer does hereby release and hold LOABA, Oconee Land Development Company, LLC and Lake Oconee Village harmless from any and all actions, claims and demands for, upon or by reason of any damage, loss or injury suffered or incurred by Exhibitor, its agents and guests in consequence of Exhibitor's participation in The Big Event.

NAME OF PERFORMER OR GROUP				
ADDRESS				
CONTACT			E-MAIL_	
DESCRIPTION OF PERFORMANCE				
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		LENGTH OF PERFOMANC	E	
SIGNED BY		TITLED	DATE	
Referred By:				

Lake Oconee Area Builders Association - 706-999-1591 phone - wendy@loabaemail.com - www.LOBALive.com

Saturday, March 18, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Lake Oconee Village, Greensboro, Georgia